Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

GENESIS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRPt:) 30-01-2025; List of Creditors as on: 30-04-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

180 692814224

99

211083285

42.15

221246316

278992019

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1 156104905

156104905

31.17

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3 133822521

21298796

4.25

112523725

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

3 87323

10323

0.00

20000

57000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1 81209801

0.00

81209801

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

73 227520499

57

112253370

22.42

80747625

34519505

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1291559273

500750679

0.00

383223742

426092249

NA
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